UNIDADE
FACULDADE DE POLITICAS PUBLICAS TANCREDO NEVES
FACULDADE DE POLITICAS PUBLICAS TANCREDO NEVES
FACULDADE DE POLITICAS PUBLICAS TANCREDO NEVES
FACULDADE DE POLITICAS PUBLICAS TANCREDO NEVES
FACULDADE DE POLITICAS PUBLICAS TANCREDO NEVES
FACULDADE DE POLITICAS PUBLICAS TANCREDO NEVES
FACULDADE DE POLITICAS PUBLICAS TANCREDO NEVES
FACULDADE DE POLITICAS PUBLICAS TANCREDO NEVES
FACULDADE DE POLITICAS PUBLICAS TANCREDO NEVES
FACULDADE DE POLITICAS PUBLICAS TANCREDO NEVES
FACULDADE DE POLITICAS PUBLICAS TANCREDO NEVES
FACULDADE DE POLITICAS PUBLICAS TANCREDO NEVES
FACULDADE DE POLITICAS PUBLICAS TANCREDO NEVES
FACULDADE DE POLITICAS PUBLICAS TANCREDO NEVES
FACULDADE DE POLITICAS PUBLICAS TANCREDO NEVES
FACULDADE DE POLITICAS PUBLICAS TANCREDO NEVES
FACULDADE DE POLITICAS PUBLICAS TANCREDO NEVES
FACULDADE DE POLITICAS PUBLICAS TANCREDO NEVES
FACULDADE DE POLITICAS PUBLICAS TANCREDO NEVES
FACULDADE DE POLITICAS PUBLICAS TANCREDO NEVES
FACULDADE DE POLITICAS PUBLICAS TANCREDO NEVES
FACULDADE DE POLITICAS PUBLICAS TANCREDO NEVES
FACULDADE DE POLITICAS PUBLICAS TANCREDO NEVES
FACULDADE DE POLITICAS PUBLICAS TANCREDO NEVES
FACULDADE DE POLITICAS PUBLICAS TANCREDO NEVES
FACULDADE DE POLITICAS PUBLICAS TANCREDO NEVES

CURSO
GESTAO DE RECURSOS HUMANOS
GESTAO DE RECURSOS HUMANOS
GESTAO DE RECURSOS HUMANOS
GESTAO DE RECURSOS HUMANOS
GESTAO DE RECURSOS HUMANOS
GESTAO DE RECURSOS HUMANOS
GESTAO DE RECURSOS HUMANOS
GESTAO DE RECURSOS HUMANOS
GESTAO DE RECURSOS HUMANOS
GESTAO DE RECURSOS HUMANOS
GESTAO DE RECURSOS HUMANOS
GESTAO DE RECURSOS HUMANOS
GESTAO DE RECURSOS HUMANOS
GESTAO DE RECURSOS HUMANOS
GESTAO DE RECURSOS HUMANOS
GESTAO DE RECURSOS HUMANOS
GESTAO DE RECURSOS HUMANOS
GESTAO DE RECURSOS HUMANOS
GESTAO DE RECURSOS HUMANOS
GESTAO DE RECURSOS HUMANOS
PROCESSOS GERENCIAIS
PROCESSOS GERENCIAIS
PROCESSOS GERENCIAIS
PROCESSOS GERENCIAIS
PROCESSOS GERENCIAIS
PROCESSOS GERENCIAIS
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TURNO
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno

MOD,
Tecnoldgico

DADE

Tecnoldgico
Tecnoldgico
Tecnoldgico
Tecnoldgico
Tecnoldgico
Tecnoldgico
Tecnoldgico
Tecnoldgico
Tecnoldgico
Tecnoldgico
Tecnoldgico
Tecnoldgico
Tecnoldgico
Tecnoldgico
Tecnoldgico
Tecnoldgico
Tecnoldgico
Tecnoldgico
Tecnoldgico
Tecnoldgico
Tecnoldgico
Tecnoldgico
Tecnoldgico
Tecnoldgico
Tecnoldgico

Péginaldel

INSCRICAO ENEM
191014048810
191030520099
191022350273
191024932722
191060268304
191041211415
191008150887
191005588311
191057283928
191007261032
191020279656
191002111265
191015685750
191008380229
191019668174
191049432435
191006579111
191055174319
191027793444
191006685389
191000776796
191033935526
191021459976
191056646208
191037266274
191001773990

NOME DO(A) CANDIDA

RAISSA PEREIRA DA SILVA

NATALIA ATILA MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA

BEATRIZ LOPES MONTEIRO
WESLEN FRANK ALVES FERNANDES
KEILA NAIANE DOS SANTOS

THAIS COSTA REZENDE

JANAINA RENATA DA SILVA

NEIDE ARAUJO OLIVEIRA BRAGA
THAYNARA RAMOS RODRIGUES
VITORIA CAROLINA SILVA

THAYNA STEFFANY FREITAS MAGALHAES

EVERTON ALVES DOS SANTOS
MILENA DE JESUS VITOR

FERNANDA ANTUNES VILELA RIBEIRO
GABRIEL HENRIQUE XAVIER LOPES
FABIOLA ALVES MACEDO

MATHEUS SOARES MOREIRA ALVES
EMERSON BARBOSA DE SENA
DAIANE JANUARIA GONCALVES
RAMOM DOMINGOS DOS REIS

NILIA CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA E OLIVEIRA

MARLY ALVES DE ARAUJO

RAISSA KAREM SANTOS DE PAULA
JACY LINO DA SILVA

EVANDRO DIAS ROZA

CESAR HONORIO GOMES DE AMORIM

NOTA
522,82
521,86
520,94
520,62
519,52
518,82
517,86

517,4
517,36
516,38
515,72
514,56
513,68
513,52
512,38
512,28
511,02
510,28
509,62
509,56
439,46
428,22
425,92

422,4
410,54
393,54

UNIVERSIDADE
DO ESTADO DE MINAS GERAIS

ASSIFICACAO
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
113
114
115
116
117
118

SITUACAO
Classificado
Classificado
Suplente
Suplente
Suplente
Suplente
Suplente
Suplente
Suplente
Suplente
Suplente
Suplente
Suplente
Suplente
Suplente
Suplente
Suplente
Suplente
Suplente
Suplente
Classificado
Classificado
Suplente
Suplente
Suplente
Suplente

»



